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FEDERAGAD PARANAENSE DE AUTOMOBILISMO

252 500 MILHAS DE LONDRINA
CLASSIC AUT. AYRTON SENNA - LONDRINA 3,055 km ._._.
TOMADA DE TEMPO - CLASSIC 25/11/2016 16:15 . ......

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 16:15:12

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
3 16:23:31.170 1:35.203 -1.944 31.819 23.437 39.947
(57) ANTONIO CHAMBEL 4 16:25:06.769 1:35.599 +0.396 32.178 23.530 39.891
1 16:21:33.952 2:05.752 24.347 38.001 5 16:26:40.444 1:33.675 -1.924 31.003 23.487 39.185
2 16:23:03.545 1:29.593 -36.159 29.003 21.994 38.596 6 16:28:14.470 1:34.026 +0.351 31.407 23.026 39.593
3 16:24:32.260 1:28.715 -0.878 28.908 21.869 37.938 7 16:29:49.087 1:34.617 +0.591 31.706 23.323 39.588
4 16:26:02.234 1:29.974 +1.259 30.002 21.874 38.098 8 16:31:23.177 1:34.090 -0.527 31.227 23.241 39.622
5 16:27:31.257 1:29.023 -0.951 29.041 21911 38.071
6 16:29:00.721 1:29.464 +0.441 29.206 22.512 37.746 (7) CARLOS ESTITES/HUMBERTO JR
7 16:30:29.697 1:28.976 -0.488 28.964 22.008 38.004 1 16:23:16.295 1:34.177 29.209 21.587 43.381
(6) CAIO LACERDA (455) FERNANDO KFOURI
1 16:23:09.569 1:28.737 28.835 21.823 38.079 1 16:21:17.532 2:05.069 23.829 41.468
2 16:24:48.061 1:38.492 +9.755 30.831 29.172 38.489 2 16:22:53.546 1:36.014 -29.055 31.619 23.694 40.701
3 16:26:17.609 1:29.548 -8.944 29.260 22.203 38.085 3 16:24:30.316 1:36.770 +0.756 32.117 23.639 41.014
4 16:27:52.911 1:35.302 +5.754 29.177 25.853 40.272 4 16:26:08.721 1:38.405 +1.635 34.476 23.252 40.677
5 16:29:22.227 1:29.316 -5.986 29.222 21.926 38.168 5 16:27:44.111 1:35.390 -3.015 31.429 23.325 40.636
6 16:30:53.011 1:30.784 +1.468 29.911 22.605 38.268 6 16:29:20.168 1:36.057 +0.667 31.701 23.803 40.553
7 16:30:58.213 1:38.045 +1.988 33.008 24.183 40.854
(56) ANDRE MELLO
pl 16:22:05.698 2:57.086 40.423 (69) FLAVIO GOMES
2 16:23:58.535 1:52.837 -1:04.249 22.985 38.651 1 16:20:24.078 2:24.667 27.633 42.754
3 16:25:29.345 1:30.810 -22.027 29.483 22.672 38.655 2 16:22:03.490 1:39.412 -45.255 32.412 25.098 41.902
4 16:27:01.592 1:32.247 +1.437 30.933 22.619 38.695 3 16:23:42.316 1:38.826 -0.586 32.381 25.041 41.404
5 16:28:33.616 1:32.024 -0.223 29.793 23.656 38.575 4 16:25:20.476 1:38.160 -0.666 32.064 24.828 41.268
6 16:30:04.715 1:31.099 -0.925 29.927 22.636 38.536 5 16:26:58.496 1:38.020 -0.140 31.879 24.914 41.227
7 16:31:35.206 1:30.491 -0.608 29.437 22.480 38.574 6 16:28:37.108 1:38.612 +0.592 32.337 25.160 41.115
7 16:30:18.655 1:41.547 +2.935 33.863 25.809 41.875

(8) ADRIANO LUBISCO

1 16:19:52.278 2:12.848 23.730 39.407 (14) MARCELO GIORDANO
2 16:21:23.620 1:31.342 -41.506 30.060 22.999 38.283 1 16:21:23.485 2:23.766 28.079 46.498
3 16:22:54.555 1:30.935 -0.407 29.906 22.872 38.157 2 16:23:06.288 1:42.803 -40.963 33.815 24.632 44.356
4 16:24:38.933 1:44.378 +13.443 33.589 28.718 42.071 3 16:24:45.936 1:39.648 -3.155 32.782 24.332 42.534
5 16:26:21.625 1:42.692 -1.686 33.261 26.264 43.167 4 16:26:25.332 1:39.396 -0.252 32.486 24.367 42.543
6 16:27:57.123 1:35.498 -7.194 33.257 22.797 39.444 5 16:28:05.365 1:40.033 +0.637 32.418 24.078 43.537
7 16:29:27.821 1:30.698 -4.800 30.025 22.525 38.148 6 16:29:43.685 1:38.320 -1.713 31.758 24.297 42.265
8 16:30:58.773 1:30.952 +0.254 29.770 22.729 38.453 p7 16:31:39.861 1:56.176 +17.856 35.233 27.384
(5) LUIZ FINOTTI (59) JOAO CURY/MARCELO CASLINI
1 16:18:17.649 2:22.199 24.181 40.068 1 16:23:30.044 1:40.532 33.519 24.775 42.238
2 16:19:49.641 1:31.992 -50.207 30.801 22.627 38.564 2 16:25:11.073 1:41.029 +0.497 33.889 24.860 42.280
3 16:21:21.608 1:31.967 -0.025 30.604 22.668 38.695 3 16:26:52.155 1:41.082 +0.053 33.101 24.846 43.135
4 16:22:53.745 1:32.137 +0.170 30.406 22.632 39.099 4 16:28:32.631 1:40.476 -0.606 33.220 24.812 42.444
5 16:24:29.438 1:35.693 +3.556 29.864 22.787 43.042 5 16:30:13.076 1:40.445 -0.031 33.234 24.861 42.350
6 16:26:04.318 1:34.880 0813  34.199 22.328 38.353
(147) CARLOS GOMES
1 16:21:15.603 2:12.847 24.587 40.521
2 16:22:48.335 1:32.732 -40.115 30.343 22.984 39.405
3 16:24:22.919 1:34.584 +1.852 30.315 23.131 41.138
4 16:25:56.543 1:33.624 -0.960 30.227 23.265 40.132
5 16:27:29.691 1:33.148 -0.476 30.409 23.212 39.527
6 16:29:03.353 1:33.662 +0.514 30.339 23.772 39.551
7 16:30:37.625 1:34.272 +0.610 30.606 23.657 40.009
(538) JORGE MACHADO
1 16:20:57.194 1:45.237 35.950 25911 43.376
2 16:22:36.275 1:39.081 -6.156 32.716 24.685 41.680
3 16:24:15.579 1:39.304 +0.223 31.705 26.484 41.115
4 16:25:49.095 1:33.516 5788 30.651 23.956 38.909
5 16:27:27.352 1:38.257 +4.741 34.999 24.027 39.231
6 16:29:01.315 1:33.963 -4.294 29.907 23.379 40.677
7 16:30:38.418 1:37.103 +3.140 32.343 25.032 39.728
(21) CARLOS BRAZ
1 16:20:18.820 1:35.096 31.724 23.627 39.745
2 16:21:55.967 1:37.147 +2.051 31.844 23.743 41.560
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